
地区名 次 撮影年 コース番号 コース枚数 規格
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C88A 42 1 ～ 42 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C89A 37 43 ～ 79 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C100A 21 1 ～ 21 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C101A 27 22 ～ 48 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C98C 11 49 ～ 59 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C96B 12 60 ～ 71 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C95B 34 72 ～ 105 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C94B 19 106 ～ 124 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C93B 16 125 ～ 140 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C86C 16 141 ～ 156 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C85C 14 157 ～ 170 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C84C 12 171 ～ 182 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C83D 41 183 ～ 223 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C82D 43 224 ～ 266 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C84D 35 267 ～ 301 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C85D 25 302 ～ 326 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C86D 26 327 ～ 352 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C87C 11 353 ～ 363 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C88B 11 364 ～ 374 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C89B 14 375 ～ 388 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C90B 40 389 ～ 428 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C91B 46 429 ～ 474 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C96C 20 475 ～ 494 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 D95D 17 495 ～ 511 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C94D 16 512 ～ 527 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C89C 15 528 ～ 542 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C88C 15 543 ～ 557 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C87D 16 558 ～ 573 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C80E 12 574 ～ 585 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C81E 13 1 ～ 13 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C82F 13 14 ～ 26 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C83G 18 27 ～ 44 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C84F 16 45 ～ 60 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C85F 24 61 ～ 84 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C86E 30 85 ～ 114 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C87F 14 115 ～ 128 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C88D 37 129 ～ 165 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C89E 14 166 ～ 179 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C90C 22 180 ～ 201 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C91C 17 202 ～ 218 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C92D 16 219 ～ 234 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C89D 29 235 ～ 263 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C87E 28 264 ～ 291 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C85E 14 292 ～ 305 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C84E 16 306 ～ 321 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C83F 13 322 ～ 334 ラージ
多摩山地 第3次 2012年 C81E 13 335 ～ 347 ラージ
２３区 第3次 2012年 C1 25 1 ～ 25 ラージ
２３区 第3次 2012年 C5 45 26 ～ 70 ラージ
２３区 第3次 2012年 C6 45 71 ～ 115 ラージ
２３区 第3次 2012年 C7 51 116 ～ 166 ラージ
２３区 第3次 2012年 C8 51 167 ～ 217 ラージ
２３区 第3次 2012年 C11 61 218 ～ 278 ラージ
２３区 第3次 2012年 C12 61 279 ～ 339 ラージ
２３区 第3次 2012年 C39 55 340 ～ 394 ラージ
２３区 第3次 2012年 C41 55 395 ～ 449 ラージ
２３区 第3次 2012年 C43 48 450 ～ 497 ラージ
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